PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - RATHMANN

NAME OF DISTRICT - CLAY ROAD MUD

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2016 M&0O Tax Rate
2017 M&0O Rollback Rate

2017 Certified Value
2017 Uncertified Value
2016 Certified Value
2016 Uncertified Value

0.65010
0.70210
0.71000
0.71000
97,093,106
901
0
$107,761
99,449,187
845
0
$117,691

0.23000
0.22744

166,053,818
17,467,192
165,467,162
0



