## PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

## FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - RATHMANN

## NAME OF DISTRICT - CLAY ROAD MUD

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	0.65010
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	0.70210
Proposed Rate	0.71000
Last Year's Rate	0.71000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	97,093,106
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	901
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$107,761
Current Year Total Homestead Value	99,449,187
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	845
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$117,691
2016 M&O Tax Rate	0.23000
2017 M&O Rollback Rate	0.22744
2017 Certified Value	166,053,818
2017 Uncertified Value	17,467,192
2016 Certified Value	165,467,162
2016 Uncertified Value	0